Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track
5A

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
08/05/2021 13:06.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) RUBENS MESQUITA BARROS
1 1:36.850 +6.216 13:26:32.542
2 1:32.179 +1.545 13:28:04.721
3 1:30.634 - 13:29:35.355
4 2:10.035 +39.401 13:31:45.390
5 1:30.722 +0.088 13:33:16.112
6 1:49.147 +18.513 13:35:05.259
7 1:33.564 +2.930 13:36:38.823
8 1:30.962 +0.328 13:38:09.785
(75) RAPHA SANTOS
1 1:35.839 +4.147 13:26:38.650
2 1:33.743 +2.051 13:28:12.393
3 1:33.575 +1.883 13:29:45.968
4 2:40.310 +1:08.618 13:32:26.278
5 1:36.496 +4.804 13:34:02.774
6 1:32.440 +0.748 13:35:35.214
7 1:31.692 - 13:37:06.906
(47) LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
1 1:44.904 +12.247 13:26:55.231
2 1:34.115 +1.458 13:28:29.346
3 2:38.341 +1:05.684 13:31:07.687
4 1:43.821 +11.164 13:32:51.508
5 1:37.173 +4.516 13:34:28.681
6 1:32.657 - 13:36:01.338
7 1:33.062 +0.405 13:37:34.400
(52) LUCAS DEZERO
1 1:37.096 +4.164 13:26:42.623
2 1:32932 - 13:28:15.555
3 2:49.628 +1:16.696 13:31:05.183
4 1:46.067 +13.135 13:32:51.250
5 1:37.962 +5.030 13:34:29.212
(72) PEDRO KAMIKAZE
1 2:14.810 +40.009 13:31:01.923
2 1:39.196 +4.395 13:32:41.119
3 1:35.464 +0.663 13:34:16.583
4 1:36.201 +1.400 13:35:52.784
5  1:34.801 - 13:37:27.585
(69) PAULO VICTOR ZUCCOLOTTO FORONI
1 1:42.856 +7.910 13:27:55.694
2 1:36.594 +1.648 13:29:32.288
3 2:20.083 +45.137 13:31:52.371
4 1:36.598 +1.652 13:33:28.969
5 1:36.048 +1.102 13:35:05.017
6 1:34.946 - 13:36:39.963
(64) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:45.162 +8.783 13:27:45.660
2 1:36.379 - 13:29:22.039
(70) PEDRO FORONI
1 1:41.731 +5.256 13:26:49.705
2 1:36.475 - 13:28:26.180
3 2:32.120 +55.645 13:30:58.300
4 1:36.934 +0.459 13:32:35.234
5 1:37.697 +1.222 13:34:12.931
6 1:36.921 +0.446 13:35:49.852
7 1:38.399 +1.924 13:37:28.251
(19) ENZO MACCAPANI
1 1:51.078 +14.520 13:26:50.184
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2 1:36.558 | - 13:28:26.742
(27) FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
1 2:37.978  +1:00.253 13:30:56.263
2 1:40.998 +3.273 13:32:37.261
3 1:37.725 | - 13:34:14.986
4 1:37.764 +0.039 13:35:52.750
5 1:38.055 +0.330 13:37:30.805
(58) MARCEL MOREIRA
1 1:43.562 +4.531 13:27:02.668
2 1:39.031 - 13:28:41.699
3 2:37.227 +58.196 13:31:18.926
4 1:41.715 +2.684 13:33:00.641
5 1:39.856 +0.825 13:34:40.497
6 1:40.895 +1.864 13:36:21.392
(97) GUILHERME VIZONI
1 1:55.941 +16.482 13:35:17.034
2 1:42.703 +3.244 13:36:59.737
3 1:39.459 - 13:38:39.196
(92) WILLIAM RAMOS
1 2:36.413 +56.904 13:30:57.556
2 1:43.600 +4.091 13:32:41.156
3 1:40.639 +1.130 13:34:21.795
4 1:40.121 +0.612 13:36:01.916
5 1:39.509 - 13:37:41.425
(95) FERNANDO MURALI
1 1:45.333 +5.246 13:27:01.822
2 1:40.924 +0.837 13:28:42.746
3 2:20.418 +40.331 13:31:03.164
4 1:42.301 +2.214 13:32:45.465
5 1:40.087 - 13:34:25.552
(23) FABRICIO ZAMPERETTI
1 2:42.443  +1.01.777 13:31:12.821
2 1:45.145 +4.479 13:32:57.966
3 1:40.833 +0.167 13:34:38.799
4 1:40.673 +0.007 13:36:19.472
5 1:40.666 - 13:38:00.138
(42) JEFFERSON VIEIRAALVES BEZERRA
1 1:50.850 +9.792 13:28:17.952
2 2:48.761 +1:07.703 13:31:06.713
3 1:49.073 +8.015 13:32:55.786
4 1:44.027 +2.969 13:34:39.813
5 1:41.058 | - 13:36:20.871
6 1:42.343 +1.285 13:38:03.214
(18) EDUARDO SILVA BRANTES DE CARVALHO
1 2:44.486  +1:03.316 13:31:03.884
2 1:47.109 +5.939 13:32:50.993
3 1:43.315 +2.145 13:34:34.308
4 1:42.009 +0.839 13:36:16.317
5 1:41.170 - 13:37:57.487
(54) LUIS ARMANDO BOECHAT ALVES FERREIRA
1 1:50.483 +8.080 13:29:03.003
2 1:45.036 +2.633 13:30:48.039
3 1:42.710 +0.307 13:32:30.749
4 1:43.261 +0.858 13:34:14.010
5 1:42.403 | - 13:35:56.413
6 1:42.553 +0.150 13:37:38.966
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